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Umi Sushi Menu
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The restaurant from Reno offers 17 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.1.
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Umi Sushi Menu

Entrées

GYOZA (3 PIECES)

Soups

TEMPURA UDON

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pizza
PLAYBOY

Side Dishes

RICE

Starters

TONKATSU (PORK) KIDS

Tapas

AGEDASHI TOFU (3 PIECES)

Sushi Rolle

BONSAI

$3.0

$11.0

$9.0

$9.0

$4.0

$9.0

Organic Fresh Pressed
Juice

WORKOUT $11.0

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Ingredients Used

CUCUMBER

Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Sushi Nigiri
SABA $4.0
OCTOPUS $4.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
SALAD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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